
1/4 finals

Boys 8 year

Results/Résultats

9 8

2 ARTEM STOLYAROV RUS

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI14

BELARTO COP327

BELGUST LENAERTS307

BELLANDER JANSSENS345

GBRARCHIE SMALLMAN401

BELTYAS HOSTE347

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

11 DAREN DVOR�K CZE

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

NEDTYCHO VAN OS215

SUINICK LUETHI543

GBRPEPE LOPEZ411

BELTYSON VANDECRAEN339

BELTYRON BESONH�319

BELBRENT THIJS325

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

15 DOMINIK R�LIS CZE

CZEADAM PETEREK4

SUINATHANIEL K�HLER13

NEDCOEN NIJSSEN211

AUTSAMUEL FERNBACH585

ESPROBIN MATERN ALONSO653

BELMATS LEIRS341

LATRENARS ZELVIS801

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

12 BRUNO VANAGS LAT

ESTJAKOB MAATEN18

CZEMATYAs VRKOC913

CZEJAKUB DLOUH�903

BELRIOS KOPPEN321

LATFRANCIS DAUGULIS811

AUTMORITZ HORNUNG581

BELMATS VAN GILS309

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 8 year

Results/Résultats

13 8

2 ARTEM STOLYAROV RUS

LATBRUNO VANAGS12

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI14

CZEMATYAs VRKOC913

NEDCOEN NIJSSEN211

SUINICK LUETHI543

CZEADAM PETEREK4

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

14 8

15 DOMINIK R�LIS CZE

CZEDAREN DVOR�K11

ESTJAKOB MAATEN18

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

SUINATHANIEL K�HLER13

CZEJAKUB DLOUH�903

NEDTYCHO VAN OS215

BELARTO COP327

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 8 year

Results/Résultats

8 8

12 BRUNO VANAGS LAT

CZEDOMINIK R�LIS15

ITALIAM TOMIZIOLI14

LATTOMS VISNEVSKIS805

BELALEXANDER DE VRIJ301

ESTJAKOB MAATEN18

CZEDAREN DVOR�K11

RUSARTEM STOLYAROV2

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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